Street Furniture

Bus shelter
Telephone kiosk
Benches

Notice boards
Burcombe
Ugford

Grit Bin

Play equipment

Land

War Memorials

Office equipment Clerk's house / office

Location

A30

Burcombe Parish Council
Asset Register

Details

Concrete

Between The Manor and The Paddock
by Telephone kiosk donated in 1980s

Wooden

Outside the Shop
On farm building
None

None

Village Hall

Community Orchard

Village Hall
Village Hall

double door locked

double door unlocked

1939-1945
1914-1918

Laptop

Date of purchase / acquisition

Rented from Wilton Estate

adopted Sept 2017

Rented from Wilton Estate
Rented from Wilton Estate

Gifted by Diocese in 2005/6
Gifted by Diocese in 2005/6

Purchase price

0.00
1.00
0.00

150.00

150.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

unknown
unknown

259.95

Ins value

1.00
1.00
1.00 496.52

300.00
460.00
460.00
0.00
1.00 n/a
1.00 n/a
1.00 375.00
1.00 375.00
259.95 inc

566.95
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